31 March 2011

Ms Karly Pidgeon

A/g General Manager

Supply Chain & Screening

Office of Transport Security
Karly.Pidgeon@infrastructure.gov.au

cc. Andrew Solomon <andrew.solomon@privacy.gov.au>
Fran Curtis <Fran.Curtis@infrastructure.gov.au>
Allan Neate <Allan.Neate@infrastructure.gov.au>
Dear Ms Pidgeon
Re: Body Scanners
We refer to a long series of letters we have sent to OTS and the Minister on this matter.

We do not appear to have received a reply to our letter of 18 February.

More significantly, we have not yet received the draft PIA Report that you indicated 7 weeks ago
would shortly be despatched.

Nor have we been advised of the date of the next Roundtable, which you gave us to understand
would occur in March.

In the meantime, your Office continues to brief the media about the technology and your intention to
introduce it.

Would you please urgently advise the current situation, when the next event will be held, and how
soon we will receive the Draft PIA Report.

Thank you for your consideration.

Yours sincerely

Dr Roger Clarke, Chair Australian Privacy Foundation, (02) 6288 1472 chair@privacy.org.au

Michael Cope, Chair Queensland Council for Civil Liberties, (07) 3223 5939 mjcope@optusnet.com.au
Dr Kristine Klugman, Chair Civil Liberties Australia, (02) 6288 6137 klugman@netspeed.com.au
Cameron Murphy, Chair NSW Council for Civil Liberties, (02) 9286 3767 office@nswccl.org.au

Spencer Zifcak, Chair Liberty Victoria, (03) 9225 8840 Spencer.Zifcak@acu.edu.au



